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CCP-mUSB2-AMBM-6-TR

Micro-USB cable, 1.8 m, transparent jacket

Perfect for connecting or charging mobile phones, etc-
Gold plated connectors-

RELIABLE CONNECTION 

Features

Male A plug to male Micro-B plug USB 2.0 cable-
Gold-plated contacts for reliable high-speed data transfer-

Moulded connectors-

Specifications

Moulded connectors: USB AM, Micro USB 5 pin male
Dimensions: diameter: 4.5 mm, length 1.8 m (6 ft)
Net weight: 61 g
Transparent jacket

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

200
0.04
13.03
160x120x10 mm
390x340x300 mm
CN
8716309096393
8544429090


